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199204080000
36831

04/08/1992
01:56:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

400 974

199204090000
38791

04/09/1992
12:09:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOOD, BRYAN
D

15 96 Lot#:70
Book:15 Pg:96

199204230000
56051

04/23/1992
12:06:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

9 27 Lot#:73 Book:9
Pg:27

199205050000
72531

05/05/1992
03:50:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199204280000
61661

04/28/1992
08:21:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RYEL,
RICHARD B

14 6 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:6

199205140000
83031

05/14/1992
02:49:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205150000
83831

05/15/1992
10:19:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199204210000
53021

199205180000
85651

05/18/1992
09:11:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204300000
65631

199205210000
90971

05/21/1992
02:51:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGWIN,
EDWARD E

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199206150001
11551

06/15/1992
10:01:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205050000
72591

199207080001
33731

07/08/1992
09:23:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199206120001
09891

199207090001
35311

07/09/1992
10:13:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206300001
26771

199206300001
25931

06/30/1992
10:10:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199206300001
25921

199208060001
62411

08/06/1992
02:58:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH



199208060001
62401

08/06/1992
02:58:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199208060001
62421

08/06/1992
02:58:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199208100001
64991

08/10/1992
10:43:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, JOHN
H JR

16 47 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:47

199208260001
81831

08/26/1992
02:26:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VERNON
GREGORY

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE

199208260001
81821

08/26/1992
02:26:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199207210001
46151

199209090001
93681

09/09/1992
08:09:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206080001
05261

199209220002
09681

09/22/1992
03:22:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACOBSON,
JULIAN W

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199209250002
12631

09/25/1992
11:24:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALAPOUR,
ADEL

199209110001
97601

09/11/1992
10:35:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

15 58 199209110001
97591

Lot#:51
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:INST NO
1992-19759

199210080002
27801

10/08/1992
11:46:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWELL, J
TRAVIS

199210080002
27791

199210260002
46381

10/26/1992
02:50:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46401

10/26/1992
02:50:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46391

10/26/1992
02:50:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46411

10/26/1992
02:50:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210260002
46421

10/26/1992
02:50:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSUMER
GUARANTY
CORP

199210280002
50031

10/28/1992
03:51:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 140 199210280002
50021

Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:140
Desc:1992-
25002


