Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204080000 36831	04/08/1992 01:56:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	400	974				,
199204090000 38791	04/09/1992 12:09:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOOD, BRYAN D			15	96		Lot#:70 Book:15 Pg:96
199204230000 56051	04/23/1992 12:06:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S				9	27		Lot#:73 Book:9 Pg:27
199205050000 72531	05/05/1992 03:50:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE						
199204280000 61661	04/28/1992 08:21:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYEL, RICHARD B			14	6		Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:6
199205140000 83031	05/14/1992 02:49:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199205150000 83831	05/15/1992 10:19:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199204210000 53021	
199205180000 85651	05/18/1992 09:11:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199204300000 65631	
199205210000 90971	05/21/1992 02:51:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANGWIN, EDWARD E						Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199206150001 11551	06/15/1992 10:01:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199205050000 72591	
199207080001 33731	07/08/1992 09:23:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199206120001 09891	
199207090001 35311	07/09/1992 10:13:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199206300001 26771	
199206300001 25931	06/30/1992 10:10:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199206300001 25921	
199208060001 62411	08/06/1992 02:58:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						

									_	
199208060001 62401	08/06/1992 02:58:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					
199208060001 62421	08/06/1992 02:58:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					
199208100001 64991	08/10/1992 10:43:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, JOHN H JR		16	47		Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:47
199208260001 81831	08/26/1992 02:26:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VERNON GREGORY					Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SE
199208260001 81821	08/26/1992 02:26:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199207210001 46151	
199209090001 93681	09/09/1992 08:09:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199206080001 05261	
199209220002 09681	09/22/1992 03:22:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACOBSON, JULIAN W					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199209250002 12631	09/25/1992 11:24:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALAPOUR, ADEL					
199209110001 97601	09/11/1992 10:35:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD		15	58	199209110001 97591	Lot#:51 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:INST NO 1992-19759
199210080002 27801	10/08/1992 11:46:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROWELL, J TRAVIS				199210080002 27791	
199210260002 46381	10/26/1992 02:50:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP					
199210260002 46401	10/26/1992 02:50:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP					
199210260002 46391	10/26/1992 02:50:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP					
199210260002 46411	10/26/1992 02:50:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP					
199210260002 46421	10/26/1992 02:50:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSUMER GUARANTY CORP					
199210280002 50031	10/28/1992 03:51:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP		6	140	199210280002 50021	Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:140 Desc:1992- 25002